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PROPERTY  HIGHLIGHTS

• Located less than 3 Miles from Glendale
Sports and Entertainment District attracting
over 22 million visitors annually

• Excellent visibility, situated less than 1.5 miles
from SR-101 with 129,366 VPD

• Approximately 23,859 employees within a
3-mile radius

• Drive-Thru approved PAD - (Zoned PAD)
2023 DEMOS (5-MILE RADIUS)

TRAFFIC COUNTS

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

NORTHERN AVE   23,821 VPD 
(ADOT ‘22)

107TH AVE    5,332 VPD 
(ADOT ‘22)

252,239

221,016



SWC 107TH AVE AND NORTHERN | GLENDALE, AZ
1.01 AC AVAILABLE FOR SALE OR BUILD-TO-SUIT

www.gpsaz.com

SITE PLAN
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DRONE  IMAGE
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RETAIL  AERIAL
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DEMOGRAPHIC  SNAPSHOT

1 MILE

1 MILE

1 MILE

1 MILE

1 MILE
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2023 Total Population

Daytime Employees

Average HH Income

2023 Median Age

2023 Households

Owner Occupied Housing

2028 Total Population

Daytime Residents

Median HH Income

2028 Median Age

2028 Households

Renter Occupied Housing

3 MILE

3 MILE

3 MILE

3 MILE

3 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

5 MILE

5 MILE

5 MILE

5 MILE

5 MILE

9,515

3,267

$113,733

37.8

3,599

67.0%

64,087

22,111

$144,088

41.2

25,643

68.1%

263,990

79,629

$162,341

35.8

93,213

65.1%

10,434

4,786

$82,015

38.0

3,932

33.0%

66,446

34,647

$96,197

40.7

26,582

31.9%

271,148

143,225

$116,137

36.2

96,435

34.9%



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable and should be verified as we make no warranty or guaranty. Representations are 
used for example only and infer no future performance of the property. It is recommended you consult experts with regard to tax, financial and legal implications when 
evaluating real estate. You and your advisors are encouraged to perorm an independent evaluation to determine the suitability of the property for your business needs.

4040 E. Camelback Rd, Suite 160
Phoenix, Arizona 85018
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